HAMPTON COUNTY, SC
CHECK REGISTER
09/01/2025 TO 09/30/2025

Vendor Name Check Date PAYMENT AMOUNT
3 GUY AUTO 09/26/2025 $1,548.63
48 HOUR BOOKS 09/30/2025 $2,771.36
A3 COMMUNICATIONS INC 09/26/2025 $2,160.00
AIRGAS USA LLC 09/18/2025 $2,963.48
AMERESCO INC 09/30/2025 $1,040.75
AMERICAN FAMILY 09/23/2025 $1,011.12
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 09/05/2025 $399.12
BADGER MARGERITA 09/19/2025 $98.00
BADGER MARGERITA 09/18/2025 $110.00
Beaufort Design Build, LLC 09/05/2025 $27,250.00
Beaufort Design Build, LLC 09/23/2025 $36,925.00
BRANDY A ROBINSON 09/12/2025 $1,523.04
BRANTLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 09/23/2025 $5,000.40
BUTLER CHRYSLER-DODGE-JEEP 09/19/2025 $13,100.72
BUTLER CHRYSLER-DODGE-JEEP 09/30/2025 $199.88
C & N AUTO PARTS 09/26/2025 $778.23
COOPER 09/05/2025 $158.51
CORONER FILES 09/30/2025 $390.00
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT 09/18/2025 $320.87
CYNTHIA VICK 09/18/2025 $164.00
DAIKIN APPLIED 09/30/2025 $25,285.59
DALTON SMITH 09/12/2025 $711.88
DAVIS AILIYA 09/18/2025 $164.00
DAVITA ROBERTS 09/26/2025 $2,116.00
DAVITA ROBERTS 09/12/2025 $2,116.00
DEERE CREDIT 09/18/2025 $12,066.94
DHEC 09/30/2025 $37,785.00
DOBBS EQUIPMENT SOUTHEAST, LLC 09/19/2025 $17,915.14
DOMINION ENERGY SC 09/26/2025 $24,716.41
DRTIRE, INC. 09/18/2025 $4,481.72
ELECTION COMMISSION 09/23/2025 $500.00
ELECTRONIC RECYCLERS INTERNATIONAL,LN! 09/26/2025 $1,084.00
ERIC SMILLS 09/15/2025 $1,352.73
ESCONDIDO FARM 09/26/2025 $960.00
ESTILL FALL FESTIVAL 09/09/2025 $2,000.00
FAIRFAX HARDWARE 09/30/2025 $609.80
FIRE CHIEF OF BRUNSON 09/19/2025 $4,100.24

FIRE CHIEF OF CUMMINGS 09/19/2025 $4,100.24



FIRE CHIEF OF ESTILL

FIRE CHIEF OF FURMAN

FIRE CHIEF OF GIFFORD

FIRE CHIEF OF HAMPTON

FIRE CHIEF OF MILEY

FIRE CHIEF OF NIXVILLE

FIRE CHIEF OF SHIRLEY

FIRE CHIEF OF VARNVILLE

FIRE CHIEF OF YEMASSEE

GODLEY HEATING AND COOLING INC
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER
HAYNSWORTH SINKLER BOYD PA
HEATHER N LAWSON

HILLS MACHINERY LLC
HOLLAND,BROMLEY,BARNHILL&BRETT,LLC
HONEYWELL ANALYTICS INC

JANICE M VAZQUEZ

JASMINE S BUTLER

JASMINE S BUTLER

JIMMY BUTLER AUTO

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL

JORDAN T CARTER

JVONDRA CREECH

KIRKWOOD JAMES D

LAQUINTON GRAY

LAQUINTON GRAY

LAVAR YOUMANS

LINDA GIVENS

LOGAN DUNN

LOWCOUNTRY COUNCIL OF GOVERNM
LOWCOUNTRY COUNCIL OF GOVERNM
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYST
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY

MARYLAND CHILD SUPPORT ACCOUNT
MARYLAND CHILD SUPPORT ACCOUNT
MICROSOFT

MIXSON'S AUTO BODY

MOORE JA'VONDRIA

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC
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NATIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY INFORMATION BUR 09/30/2025

NIX FLORIST,INC.

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO STATE BANK

09/18/2025
09/18/2025
09/18/2025
09/26/2025

$9,418.74
$4,100.24
$4,100.24
$19,708.57
$4,100.24
$4,100.24
$4,100.24
$10,946.24
$4,100.24
$732.00
$1,574.50
$8,626.50
$383.47
$4,344.58
$20,146.00
$1,190.00
$251.01
$98.00
$110.00
$1,300.00
$25,327.18
$327.05
$543.02
$1,270.70
$675.00
$450.00
$875.00
$3,000.00
$247.76
$7,069.00
$7,069.00
$128,523.56
$13,149.38
$650.00
$650.00
$2,687.50
$1,291.04
$164.00
$8,442.15
$159.00
$74.90
$1,279.45
$2,613.85
$31,249.53



PALMETTO STATE BANK
PAMELA D SMITH
PHILLIPS RADAR
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS
PUBLIQ, LLC.

RESCUE TRAINING INC

SC ASSOC OF CLERKS OF COURT & REGISTER

SC BAR CLE DIVISION

SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SCDES

SCIAA

SCSCJA

SEGRA

SEGRA

SKILLET KITCHENS

SKILLET KITCHENS

SKILLET KITCHENS

SKILLET KITCHENS

SMILEY ELECTRICAL GROUP
SOUTHEASTERN EXTERMINATING
SOUTHERN GREEN LANDSCAPE
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS
SOUTHERN MILLWRIGHT & SUPPLY C
STALKER RADAR

STATE FISCAL ACCOUNTABILITY
SYMBIOSCITY

TERMINIX SERVICE

TONJA ALEXANDER

TOWN OF BRUNSON

TOWN OF ESTILL

TOWN OF ESTILL

TOWN OF GIFFORD

TOWN OF HAMPTON

TOWN OF VARNVILLE

TOWN OF YEMASSEE

TYRIA FRAZIER

WASTE MANAGEMENT

WASTE MANAGEMENT

WASTE MANAGEMENT RECYCLE AMERICA
WRICE DETAIL SHOP
YEMASSEE SHRIMP FESTIVAL
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09/18/2025
09/23/2025
09/09/2025
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09/23/2025
09/26/2025
09/18/2025
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09/26/2025
09/18/2025
09/02/2025
09/18/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
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09/26/2025
09/05/2025
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09/30/2025
09/05/2025
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09/18/2025
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09/30/2025
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09/18/2025
09/05/2025
09/18/2025
09/18/2025
09/18/2025
09/09/2025

$18,378.50
$164.00
$320.00
$722.76
$6,715.11
$2,025.00
$675.00
$550.00
$482.74
$482.62
$75.00
$900.00
$400.00
$362.35
$394.97
$3,972.70
$4,071.59
$10,075.37
$4,145.47
$6,753.60
$390.00
$16,958.50
$1,773.27
$75.00
$4,590.30
$1,933.96
$36,178.10
$3,463.96
$365.88
$960.91
$7,702.88
$5,281.20
$137.75
$19,729.44
$2,535.90
$2,422.27
$164.00
$33,879.33
$19,169.65
$300.11
$660.00
$2,000.00




$803,537.11




