

HAMPTON COUNTY, SC
CHECK REGISTER
09/01/2025 TO 09/30/2025

Vendor Name	Check Date	PAYMENT AMOUNT
Column1	Column2	Column3
3 GUY AUTO	09/26/2025	\$1,548.63
48 HOUR BOOKS	09/30/2025	\$2,771.36
A3 COMMUNICATIONS INC	09/26/2025	\$2,160.00
AIRGAS USA LLC	09/18/2025	\$2,963.48
AMERESCO INC	09/30/2025	\$1,040.75
AMERICAN FAMILY	09/23/2025	\$1,011.12
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT	09/05/2025	\$399.12
BADGER MARGERITA	09/19/2025	\$98.00
BADGER MARGERITA	09/18/2025	\$110.00
Beaufort Design Build, LLC	09/05/2025	\$27,250.00
Beaufort Design Build, LLC	09/23/2025	\$36,925.00
BRANDY A ROBINSON	09/12/2025	\$1,523.04
BRANTLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	09/23/2025	\$5,000.40
BUTLER CHRYSLER-DODGE-JEEP	09/19/2025	\$13,100.72
BUTLER CHRYSLER-DODGE-JEEP	09/30/2025	\$199.88
C & N AUTO PARTS	09/26/2025	\$778.23
COOPER	09/05/2025	\$158.51
CORONER FILES	09/30/2025	\$390.00
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT	09/18/2025	\$320.87
CYNTHIA VICK	09/18/2025	\$164.00
DAIKIN APPLIED	09/30/2025	\$25,285.59
DALTON SMITH	09/12/2025	\$711.88
DAVIS AILIYA	09/18/2025	\$164.00
DAVITA ROBERTS	09/26/2025	\$2,116.00
DAVITA ROBERTS	09/12/2025	\$2,116.00
DEERE CREDIT	09/18/2025	\$12,066.94
DHEC	09/30/2025	\$37,785.00
DOBBS EQUIPMENT SOUTHEAST, LLC	09/19/2025	\$17,915.14
DOMINION ENERGY SC	09/26/2025	\$24,716.41
DR TIRE, INC.	09/18/2025	\$4,481.72
ELECTION COMMISSION	09/23/2025	\$500.00
ELECTRONIC RECYCLERS INTERNATIONAL,LN	09/26/2025	\$1,084.00
ERIC S MILLS	09/15/2025	\$1,352.73
ESCONDIDO FARM	09/26/2025	\$960.00
ESTILL FALL FESTIVAL	09/09/2025	\$2,000.00
FAIRFAX HARDWARE	09/30/2025	\$609.80
FIRE CHIEF OF BRUNSON	09/19/2025	\$4,100.24
FIRE CHIEF OF CUMMINGS	09/19/2025	\$4,100.24

FIRE CHIEF OF ESTILL	09/19/2025	\$9,418.74
FIRE CHIEF OF FURMAN	09/19/2025	\$4,100.24
FIRE CHIEF OF GIFFORD	09/19/2025	\$4,100.24
FIRE CHIEF OF HAMPTON	09/19/2025	\$19,708.57
FIRE CHIEF OF MILEY	09/22/2025	\$4,100.24
FIRE CHIEF OF NIXVILLE	09/19/2025	\$4,100.24
FIRE CHIEF OF SHIRLEY	09/19/2025	\$4,100.24
FIRE CHIEF OF VARNVILLE	09/19/2025	\$10,946.24
FIRE CHIEF OF YEMASSEE	09/19/2025	\$4,100.24
GODLEY HEATING AND COOLING INC	09/30/2025	\$732.00
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER	09/26/2025	\$1,574.50
HAYNSWORTH SINKLER BOYD PA	09/19/2025	\$8,626.50
HEATHER N LAWSON	09/12/2025	\$383.47
HILLS MACHINERY LLC	09/30/2025	\$4,344.58
HOLLAND,BROMLEY,BARNHILL&BRETT,LLC	09/18/2025	\$20,146.00
HONEYWELL ANALYTICS INC	09/30/2025	\$1,190.00
JANICE M VAZQUEZ	09/12/2025	\$251.01
JASMINE S BUTLER	09/19/2025	\$98.00
JASMINE S BUTLER	09/18/2025	\$110.00
JIMMY BUTLER AUTO	09/18/2025	\$1,300.00
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL	09/18/2025	\$25,327.18
JORDAN T CARTER	09/15/2025	\$327.05
JVONDRA CREECH	09/23/2025	\$543.02
KIRKWOOD JAMES D	09/18/2025	\$1,270.70
LAQUINTON GRAY	09/16/2025	\$675.00
LAQUINTON GRAY	09/09/2025	\$450.00
LAVAR YOUMANS	09/23/2025	\$875.00
LINDA GIVENS	09/30/2025	\$3,000.00
LOGAN DUNN	09/12/2025	\$247.76
LOWCOUNTRY COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENT	09/26/2025	\$7,069.00
LOWCOUNTRY COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENT	09/18/2025	\$7,069.00
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL WATER SYSTEM	09/19/2025	\$128,523.56
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY	09/18/2025	\$13,149.38
MARYLAND CHILD SUPPORT ACCOUNT	09/30/2025	\$650.00
MARYLAND CHILD SUPPORT ACCOUNT	09/18/2025	\$650.00
MICROSOFT	09/23/2025	\$2,687.50
MIXSON'S AUTO BODY	09/19/2025	\$1,291.04
MOORE JA'VONDRIA	09/18/2025	\$164.00
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	09/05/2025	\$8,442.15
NATIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY INFORMATION BUREAU	09/30/2025	\$159.00
NIX FLORIST, INC.	09/18/2025	\$74.90
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.	09/18/2025	\$1,279.45
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP, INC.	09/18/2025	\$2,613.85
PALMETTO STATE BANK	09/26/2025	\$31,249.53

PALMETTO STATE BANK	09/18/2025	\$18,378.50
PAMELA D SMITH	09/18/2025	\$164.00
PHILLIPS RADAR	09/23/2025	\$320.00
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS	09/09/2025	\$722.76
PUBLIQ, LLC.	09/18/2025	\$6,715.11
RESCUE TRAINING INC	09/26/2025	\$2,025.00
SC ASSOC OF CLERKS OF COURT & REGISTER	09/23/2025	\$675.00
SC BAR CLE DIVISION	09/26/2025	\$550.00
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT	09/18/2025	\$482.74
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT	09/30/2025	\$482.62
SCDES	09/26/2025	\$75.00
SCJAA	09/18/2025	\$900.00
SCSCJA	09/02/2025	\$400.00
SEGRA	09/18/2025	\$362.35
SEGRA	09/26/2025	\$394.97
SKILLET KITCHENS	09/26/2025	\$3,972.70
SKILLET KITCHENS	09/30/2025	\$4,071.59
SKILLET KITCHENS	09/05/2025	\$10,075.37
SKILLET KITCHENS	09/23/2025	\$4,145.47
SMILEY ELECTRICAL GROUP	09/26/2025	\$6,753.60
SOUTHEASTERN EXTERMINATING	09/05/2025	\$390.00
SOUTHERN GREEN LANDSCAPE	09/05/2025	\$16,958.50
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS	09/26/2025	\$1,773.27
SOUTHERN MILLWRIGHT & SUPPLY C	09/18/2025	\$75.00
STALKER RADAR	09/30/2025	\$4,590.30
STATE FISCAL ACCOUNTABILITY	09/05/2025	\$1,933.96
SYMBIOSCITY	09/30/2025	\$36,178.10
TERMINIX SERVICE	09/18/2025	\$3,463.96
TONJA ALEXANDER	09/02/2025	\$365.88
TOWN OF BRUNSON	09/30/2025	\$960.91
TOWN OF ESTILL	09/30/2025	\$7,702.88
TOWN OF ESTILL	09/09/2025	\$5,281.20
TOWN OF GIFFORD	09/30/2025	\$137.75
TOWN OF HAMPTON	09/30/2025	\$19,729.44
TOWN OF VARNVILLE	09/30/2025	\$2,535.90
TOWN OF YEMASSEE	09/30/2025	\$2,422.27
TYRIA FRAZIER	09/18/2025	\$164.00
WASTE MANAGEMENT	09/05/2025	\$33,879.33
WASTE MANAGEMENT	09/18/2025	\$19,169.65
WASTE MANAGEMENT RECYCLE AMERICA	09/18/2025	\$300.11
WRICE DETAIL SHOP	09/18/2025	\$660.00
YEMASSEE SHRIMP FESTIVAL	09/09/2025	\$2,000.00

\$803,537.11